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VENUE: LOS ANGELES CONVENTION CENTER

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4

SPONSORS
Accent Decor
Floral Products Manufacturer
accentdecor.com
Katie Dunn
katie.dunn@accentdecor.com

AGNYC
Event Photography
agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra   
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Chivari
Event Furniture
chivari.com
Nate Jacobsen
nate.jacobsen@chivari.com

Las Vegas Floral Wholesale
Wholesale Floral Supplier & Importer
lvfloral.com
Debra Newson-Babina
debra@lvfloral.com

Libbey Glass
Glassware & Tabletop Manufacturer
libbey.com
Mistie Berscht
mbersch@libbey.com

The Light Garden
Decorative Lighting
thelightgarden.com
Jessica Vlasov
jessica@thelightgarden.com

Nuage Designs Inc
Linen Rental
nuagedesigns.com
Eleanor Scola
info@nuagedesigns.com

Smithers-Oasis
Floral Products Manufacturer
oasisfloralproducts.com
Kelly Mace
kmace@smithersoasis.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Supermoss
Floral Products Manufacturer
supermoss.com
Daniel Savala
sales2@supermoss.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
swapcard.com
Robert Chain
robert@swapcard.com

Tradewinds
Floral Logistics & Brokerage
twiconsol.com
Jennifer Biddle
jennifer@twiconsol.com

CHAIR
Michelle Howard

Founder/Creative Director
Flora Couture

michelle@floracouture.com

CHAIR
Colton Staver

Director of Floral & Design
The JDK Group Catering & Events

colton@thejdkgroup.com

CHAIR
Matthew Crowe

Sr Designer and Sales Manager
Hilton Norfolk The Main

matthew.crowe@themainnorfolk.com


